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197110180000
44060

10/18/1971
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SHOFFIELD,
JOHN W.

270 545 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:299 Pg:407

197112260000
54480

12/26/1971
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCGEHREE,
M.S.

271 600 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:280 Pg:230

197112260000
54490

12/26/1971
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCGEHREE,
M.S.

271 599 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:278 Pg:848

197112260000
54520

12/26/1971
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCGEHREE,
M.S.

271 601 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:280 Pg:227


