Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= BIRMINGHAM FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197110180000 44060	10/18/1971 12:00:00	BIRMINGHAM FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOFFIELD, JOHN W.	270	545			Bk Type:MORT Bk:299 Pg:407	
197112260000 54480	12/26/1971 12:00:00	BIRMINGHAM FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEHREE, M.S.	271	600			Bk Type:MORT Bk:280 Pg:230	
197112260000 54490	12/26/1971 12:00:00	BIRMINGHAM FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEHREE, M.S.	271	599			Bk Type:MORT Bk:278 Pg:848	
197112260000 54520	12/26/1971 12:00:00	BIRMINGHAM FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEHREE, M.S.	271	601			Bk Type:MORT Bk:280 Pg:227	